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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 DUBUS NATHAN (Rg=5)

Pass 8 1:54.848

Pass 13 3:28.457 1 1:33.609 *

In 20 5:02.517 2 1:34.060

Pass 41 10:05.124 3 5:02.607

Pass 48 11:37.579 4 1:32.455 *

Pass 54 13:09.219 5 1:31.640 *

Pass 60 14:39.558 6 1:30.339 *

Pass 67 16:09.250 7 1:29.692 *

Pass 73 17:39.316 8 1:30.066

Pass 80 19:08.585 9 1:29.269 *

Pass 86 20:39.067 10 1:30.482

No 14 ROBERTO GABRIEL (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:50.148

In 14 3:30.886 1 1:40.738

Pass 22 5:28.910 2 1:58.024 *

Pass 28 6:58.727 3 1:29.817 *

Pass 34 8:27.410 4 1:28.683 *

Pass 40 9:55.134 5 1:27.724 *

Pass 47 11:24.529 6 1:29.395

Pass 52 12:54.797 7 1:30.268

Pass 58 14:22.557 8 1:27.760

In 66 16:06.976 9 1:44.419

Pass 87 20:49.259 10 4:42.283

No 28 HOARAU ENZO (Rg=7)

Pass 15 3:45.584

Pass 21 5:17.715 1 1:32.131 *

Pass 27 6:50.148 2 1:32.433

Pass 33 8:21.760 3 1:31.612 *

Pass 39 9:52.947 4 1:31.187 *

Pass 46 11:23.896 5 1:30.949 *

In 53 13:01.879 6 1:37.983

Pass 64 15:59.434 7 2:57.555

Pass 72 17:30.543 8 1:31.109

Pass 78 19:00.648 9 1:30.105 *

Pass 84 20:31.534 10 1:30.886

No 30 HESS JORDAN (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:43.659

Pass 9 3:11.428 1 1:27.769 **

Pass 16 4:36.562 2 1:25.134 **

Pass 23 6:01.241 3 1:24.679 **

Pass 29 7:25.277 4 1:24.036 **

Pass 35 8:48.926 5 1:23.649 **

In 43 10:23.587 6 1:34.661

Pass 51 12:31.372 7 2:07.785

Pass 56 13:56.673 8 1:25.301

Pass 62 15:21.844 9 1:25.171

Pass 69 16:47.288 10 1:25.444

Pass 75 18:12.459 11 1:25.171

Pass 81 19:37.757 12 1:25.298

Pass 88 21:13.818 13 1:36.061

No 59 JACQUES NICOLAS (Rg=3)

Pass 7 1:54.041

Pass 12 3:22.959 1 1:28.918 *

Pass 18 4:54.190 2 1:31.231

Pass 25 6:22.425 3 1:28.235 *

Pass 31 7:50.276 4 1:27.851 *

Pass 37 9:17.451 5 1:27.175 *

In 44 10:53.574 6 1:36.123

Pass 61 14:46.487 7 3:52.913

Pass 68 16:14.233 8 1:27.746

Pass 74 17:41.120 9 1:26.887 *

Pass 79 19:08.402 10 1:27.282

Pass 85 20:37.165 11 1:28.763

No 88 VICENTE LUCAS TIMEO (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:48.102

Pass 11 3:22.665 1 1:34.563 *

Pass 19 4:55.288 2 1:32.623 *

Pass 26 6:26.247 3 1:30.959 *

Pass 32 7:56.349 4 1:30.102 *

Pass 38 9:26.511 5 1:30.162

Pass 45 10:56.819 6 1:30.308

Pass 50 12:26.921 7 1:30.102

Pass 57 13:57.833 8 1:30.912

Pass 63 15:27.931 9 1:30.098 *

Pass 70 16:58.319 10 1:30.388

Pass 76 18:31.706 11 1:33.387

Pass 82 20:03.463 12 1:31.757

No 191 GUIGNAT NICOLAS (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:46.037

Pass 10 3:14.403 1 1:28.366 *

Pass 17 4:40.842 2 1:26.439 *

Pass 24 6:06.902 3 1:26.060 *

Pass 30 7:32.603 4 1:25.701 *

Pass 36 8:58.064 5 1:25.461 *

Pass 42 10:23.531 6 1:25.467

Pass 49 11:49.045 7 1:25.514

Pass 55 13:14.189 8 1:25.144 *

Pass 59 14:39.218 9 1:25.029 *

Pass 65 16:04.137 10 1:24.919 *

Pass 71 17:29.058 11 1:24.921

Pass 77 18:54.911 12 1:25.853

Pass 83 20:19.535 13 1:24.624 *


